RKEMDESRBSMBLE (F2856A308)
1 dtEEAFRAEDE

http://www.museum.hokudai.ac.jp

2 EEXRZILAAEYEI —IILLRZE S —#HMEXT—2aViEYE
http://www.hokudai.ac,jp/fsc/bg/

3 ShAATKZEMERREHER
http://www.hirosaki—u.ac jp/shirakami/

4 GARTREENEE
http://shiryokan.hirosaki—u.ac.jp/

5 HFKFEI2—TTL
http://www.museum.iwate—u.ac.jp/honkan/honkan.html

6 EFARZRZUMEEXBEENE
http://news7al.atm.iwate—u.ac jp/edu/index.html

7 REAEXRFHREFMEYE
http://www.museum.tohoku.ac.jp/

8 MHAXZEAFRIFERFHARHMBILEZYE
http://kuroko.mus.akita—u.ac.jp

9 WRKRFHEEYE
http://www.lib.yamagata—u.ac jp/museum/

10 REXFHRAHAEREYE
http://www.um.u—tokyo.ac.jp/

11 EREBMRFRFEIME
http://www.geidai.ac jp/museum/

12 EETEASEYE
http://www.cent.titech.ac jp/

13 HEEBFRFEFRPIMEKEEHE
http://www.s.kaiyodai.ac jp/museum/public_html/index.html

14 REEIKXRFHZFEYE
http://www.tuat.acjp/ museum/

15 FRKFEETZHE B ERE
http://www.lib.niigata—u.ac jp/tenjikan/

16 (EINKZFEBAREZFE
http://www.shinshu—u.ac jp/institution/museum/

17 EURZFMEERFRESHARMEREERDAR LI —REEYENEE

http://www.inm.u—toyama.ac jp/mmmw/index—j.html



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

ERKFEHE
http://museum.kanazawa-u.ac jp/

Ik EXRFHEZEBLEYE
http://rilc.forest.gifu—u.acjp/kyoudosiryoukan.html
BEXEX VYU /ISRZ2—DT L
http://www.shizuoka.ac.jp/c_museum/
HHEBERFIEYE
http://www.num.nagoya—u.ac.jp

B AP EEREHANERE
http://www.dent.agu.ac jp/museum/index.html
HERPRFLAME LM EE
http://www.shiga—u.ac.jp/shiryo/
REREFEHLEEYE
http://www.museum.kyoto—u.ac.jp/

R LI EHMEREEMIZENE
http://www.cis.kit.ac.jp/" siryokan/

KR KEHLE 2R
http://www.museum.osaka—u.acjp/

KR KREBEREZ 2 —
http://www.tekijuku.osaka—u.ac jp/

MR X2 BEEYE
http://www.museum.maritime.kobe-u.ac jp/
ERKXEIA DT L
http://museum.shimane—u.ac.jp/

LB REHLEEYE
http://home.hiroshima—u.acjp/museum/index.html
LERZFEZFHEFENE
http://www.hiroshima—u.ac jp/med/facility-02/
A KEAIR B 3L BA B 1 B

http://ds.cc.yamaguchi—u.ac jp/ yuam—-w/Shiryoukan.nome/

FNKXRZEME

http://www.museum.kagawa—u.ac jp/
BIEKSS1—UT L
http://www.museum.ehime—u.ac jp/
NN KFEREARIEYE

http://www.museum.kyushu-u.ac jp/



36

37

38

39

40

4

42

BEAKXKFELSTESE
http://www.goko.kumamoto—u.ac.jp
BRRZRFEMERREYE
http://www.agr.miyazaki—u.acjp/ museum/index.html
BEREXRFHREARITME
http://www.museum.kagoshima-u.ac jp/

Mk KFE PR (BEEE)
http://fujukan.lib.u-ryukyu.ac.jp/

B FIEYEE

http://www.kahaku.go.jp/

REHRFI AKEEZAABXEAEEE EBIREFEVEILERAE L 2—
http://www.minpaku.ac jp/

KEFEHEF ABEEAABXILHAE#E ELESRGBEWE
https://www.rekihaku.ac jp/index.html



